
Shalimar - Thiruvananthapuram Central SF Express (PT)/22642 - SF - SR 
BHC/Bhadrak to CBE/Coimbatore Junction 

30h 10m - 1858 km - 19 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SHM Shalimar (Kolkata) 23:50 0 1 0 19 5 SER
2 SRC Santragachi Junction 00:05 00:07 2m 2 5 68 5 SER
3 KGP Kharagpur Junction 01:42 01:47 5m 0 2 112 79 39 SER
4 BLS Baleshwar 03:15 03:20 5m 2 2 228 68 17 SER
5 BHC Bhadrak 04:15 04:17 2m 2 2 291 77 17 ECoR
6 JJKR Jajpur Keonjhar Road 04:51 04:53 2m 3 2 335 76 32 ECoR
7 CTC Cuttack Junction 05:50 05:55 5m 3 2 407 47 28 ECoR
8 BBS Bhubaneswar 06:30 06:35 5m 4 2 434 57 33 ECoR
9 KUR Khurda Road Junction 06:55 07:15 20m 0 2 453 69 16 ECoR
10 BALU Balugaon 08:17 08:19 2m 0 2 525 90 9 ECoR
11 BAM Brahmapur 09:10 09:15 5m 0 2 601 43 20 ECoR
12 PSA Palasa 11:00 11:02 2m 0 2 675 86 24 ECoR
13 CHE Srikakulam Road 11:53 11:55 2m 3 2 748 76 30 ECoR
14 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 2 817 56 58 ECoR
15 VSKP Visakhapatnam Junction 14:00 14:20 20m 2 879 68 6 ECoR
16 RJY Rajahmundry 17:18 17:20 2m 1 2 1079 60 14 SCR
17 BZA Vijayawada Junction 19:50 20:00 10m 0 2 1228 68 19 SCR
18 TVT Tiruvottiyur 02:15 02:20 5m 3 1650 13 6 SR
19 PER Perambur 03:00 03:05 5m 2 3 1659 74 7 SR
20 KPD Katpadi Junction 04:45 04:50 5m 1 3 1783 72 215 SR
21 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 06:00 06:15 15m 0 3 1868 83 400 SR
22 SA Salem Junction 07:42 07:45 3m 0 3 1988 65 280 SR
23 ED Erode Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 0 3 2048 70 171 SR
24 TUP Tiruppur 09:28 09:30 2m 0 3 2098 53 306 SR
25 CBE Coimbatore Junction 10:27 10:30 3m 0 3 2149 51 412 SR
26 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
11:35 11:40 5m 3 2204 45 SR

27 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 13:21 13:23 2m 1 3 2280 57 3 SR
28 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 14:20 14:22 2m 1 3 2334 27 14 SR
29 ERS Ernakulam Junction

(South)
15:05 15:10 5m 0 3 2354 59 1 SR

30 SRTL Cherthala (Sherthalai) 15:44 15:45 1m 0 3 2387 48 SR
31 ALLP Alappuzha (Alleppey) 16:15 16:20 5m 0 3 2411 73 3 SR
32 AMPA Ambalappuzha 16:30 16:31 1m 0 3 2423 55 SR
33 HAD Harippad 16:51 16:52 1m 0 3 2442 37 SR
34 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 0 3 2454 52 9 SR
35 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 18:02 18:05 3m 0 3 2495 63 11 SR
36 TVP Thiruvananthapuram

Pettah
19:04 19:05 1m 1 3 2557 3 8 SR

37 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

19:55 0 3 2560 - 7 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (06:07)

Jun 01 2024 (06:07)

1

1


